Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 143
Max Mar ks: 555

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88217220316023

88217220316027

88217220316035

88217220316037

88217220316044

Semest er

Name
ANMOL

KOVAL

RAHUL KHAN

RENU

VI SHAL SHARMA

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NANGAL
Br anch Name

DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VI L)

4 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

390

455

408

467

383

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

(P /96
(0 /180
(P /93
(01239
(P /99
(0 /192
(P /96
(O /245
(P /96

(0 /173

)1 14
)21
)/ 18
) 27
)1 15
) 22
)/ 18
) 27
) 14

)/ 21

99972

99972

99972

99972

99972

(0/72

(0169

(0172

(0172

(0/72

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

) 7

)/ 9

)/ 8

)9

)7

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 143
Max Mar ks: 555

S. No
1

10

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88217260616088

88217260616089

88217260616090

88217260616094

88217260616096

88217260616099

88217260616101

88217260616102

88217260616103

88217260616104

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MANUKE
DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VI L)

Semest er 4

Name
AVRI T SI NGH

ARSHDEEP SI NGH

ASLAM SHER ALI

KAVALPREET SI NGH

MANJ | NDER SI NGH

RAVI KUVAR

SATNAM SI NGH

SAWARANDEEP S| NGH

SUKHDEEP SI NGH

SI MRANJI'T SI NGH

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
434

400

400

397

446

453

426

425

456

3/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

99971

99975

(P /90
(O /247
(P /108
(0 /198
(P /105
(0 /201
(P /99
(0 /201
(P /99
(O /244
(P /111
(0O /245
(P /84
(O /242
(P /81
(O /244
(P /108
(O /248
(A

(O /242

)/ 18
)/ 28
)/ 16
) 26
)/ 16
)/ 26
)17
) 27
)/ 18
) 28
)/ 18
)/ 28
)17
) 27
)/ 18
)/ 28
)17
) 27
)/ 18

)/ 28

99972

99972

99972

99972

99972

99972

99972

99972

99972

99972

(0 /42

(0145

(0 /45

(0145

(0148

(0 /42

(0148

(0145

(0148

(0148

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)9

)7

)7

)/ 8

)9

)9

)/ 8

)9

)/ 8

)9

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR



